> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
51757121
51782168
51804881
51805143
51839112
344065
344069
344081
344083
344085
344087
344089
344091
344360
93171476
93171478
93174077
93174080
93174083
93174098
93174102
93174245
93181527
93171476

SA0130

Ammortizzatori

- Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN
N° articolo appaiato

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, tipo

Ammortizzatore, sistema

AM

Marchio
AL-KO
ALKO-ALTONE
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BOGE

BOGE
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KYB

MEYLE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
OPEN PARTS
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER FIAT, OPEL
Disponibile

8050141098826

SA0131

Spina superiore

A pressione del gas
Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

A doppio tubo

Riferimento
302485
301975
X633334
MA-00169
22-118738
32-N54-A
32-N58-A
SA0130
DSB050G
9260748
MM-00169
MJ00169
334633

626 623 0006
16476
742103SP
E7020
E7049
G8010
SAB8107.31
312601
312605
313020
AMO0130


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

93171478 TRW JGM5845T
93174077
93174080
93174083
93174098
93174102

93174245
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